PRECISION SURFACES INTERNATIONAL, INC.         800-843-0950  713-426-2220  Fax: 713-426-2223
PRECISION SURFACES INTERNATIONAL, INC. PRODUCT
922 Ashland Street DATA
Houston, Texas  77008-6734
     PSI
SHEET
DIAMOND DISCS

and lubricant flow.  Diamond discs perform most
effectively at speeds of 500 sfpm or less.
ORDER INFORMATION
   PART # DESCRIPTION     PART # DESCRIPTION
PSI-470-6 DD,MB,8"xNH,6 micron  PSI-476-6 DD,MB,12"xNH,6 micron
PSI-470-15 DD,MB,8"xNH,15 micron  PSI-476-15 DD,MB,12"xNH,15 micron
PSI-470-30 DD,MB,8"xNH,30 micron  PSI-476-30 DD,MB,12"xNH,30 micron
PSI-470-45 DD,MB,8"xNH,45 micron  PSI-476-45 DD,MB,12"xNH,45 micron
PSI-470-220 DD,MB,8"xNH,220 mesh  PSI-476-220 DD,MB,12"xNH,220 mesh
PSI-470-100 DD,MB,8"xNH,100 mesh  PSI-476-100 DD,MB,12"xNH,100 mesh
DD=Diamond Disc                                                    MB=Metal Bond                                                            NH=No Hole
3DISC CUT RATE in /min @ 400sfpm
Material 220 30 µ 9 µ 6 µ Hardness
mesh Knoop